Week of Semester
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Day of Week
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday (Final Exams)

Date
2/9/2024
2/13/2024
2/16/2024
2/20/2024
2/23/2024
2/27/2024
3/1/2024
3/5/2024
3/8/2024

3/19/2024
3/22/2024
3/26/2024
3/29/2024
4/2/2024
4/5/2024
4/9/2024
4/12/2024
4/16/2024
4/19/2024
4/23/2024
4/26/2024
4/30/2024
5/3/2024
5/7/2024

Time of Exam
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM

Spring Break

6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Room
BLOC 169
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166

BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166
BLOC 166

Notes
*Room Change*



